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WH2331

Has COVID-19 changed your view of the US healthcare system?

Total California
N= | 6643 746
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is better. | 79 8%
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is worse. | 48% 47%
No, my view of the US healthcare system has not changed. | 40% 42%
Don't know | 4% 3%
Total Florida
N= | 6643 362
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is better. ‘ 7% 7%
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is worse. ‘ 48% 46%
No, my view of the US healthcare system has not changed. ‘ 40% 39%
Don't know ‘ 4% 7%
Total New York
N= | 6643 376
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is better. ‘ 7% 8%
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is worse. ‘ 48% 48%
No, my view of the US healthcare system has not changed. ‘ 40% 40%
Don't know ‘ 4% 4%
Total Pennsylvania
N= | 6643 342
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is better. ‘ 7% 6%
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is worse. ‘ 48% 45%
No, my view of the US healthcare system has not changed. ‘ 40% 42%
Don't know ‘ 4% 8%
Total Texas
N= | 6643 486
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is better. | 7% 8%
Yes, my view of the US healthcare system is worse. | 48% 47%
No, my view of the US healthcare system has not changed. | 40% 40%
Don't know | 4% 5%




WH224

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, is your ability to pay for healthcare better, worse, or about the same?

Total California
N= | 6640 744
Better | 2% 4%
Worse | 15% 15%
About the same | 83% 81%
Total Florida
N= | 6640 360
Better \ 2% 3%
Worse \ 15% 16%
About the same \ 83% 81%
Total New York
N= | 6640 375
Better \ 2% 3%
Worse \ 15% 16%
About the same \ 83% 81%
Total Pennsylvania
N= | 6640 343
Better \ 2% 1%
Worse | 15% 13%
About the same | 83% 85%
Total Texas
N= | 6640 485
Better | 2% 4%
Worse | 15% 19%
About the same \ 83% 77%



WH223

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, are you now more concerned or less concerned that some Americans
have unequal access to quality healthcare services?

Total California
N= | 6653 746
More Concerned | 60% 62%
Less Concerned | 6% 5%
Same level of Concern \ 34% 33%
Total Florida
N= | 6653 363
More Concerned | 60% 60%
Less Concerned \ 6% 9%
Same level of Concern \ 34% 31%
Total New York
N= | 6653 377
More Concerned \ 60% 65%
Less Concerned \ 6% 7%
Same level of Concern \ 34% 28%
Total Pennsylvania
N= | 6653 343
More Concerned \ 60% 58%
Less Concerned \ 6% 5%
Same level of Concern \ 34% 37%
Total Texas
N= | 6653 484
More Concerned \ 60% 56%
Less Concerned \ 6% 6%
Same level of Concern \ 34% 38%



WH12A

Has there been a time in the last 3 months when you or a member of your household had a health
problem, but you did not seek treatment due to the cost of care? (% Yes)

Total California

N= | 6639 743

Yes | 30% 23%

No ‘ 70% 77%
Total Florida

N= ‘ 6639 362

Yes ‘ 30% 30%

No ‘ 70% 70%
Total New York

N= ‘ 6639 378

Yes ‘ 30% 25%

No ‘ 70% 75%
Total Pennsylvania

N= ‘ 6639 344

Yes ‘ 30% 26%

No ‘ 70% 74%
Total Texas

N= ‘ 6639 484

Yes ‘ 30% 34%

No ‘ 70% 66%



WH114

Has there been a time in the last 12 months when you or a member of your household had a health

problem worsen after postponing care? (% yes)

Total California

N= ‘ 6620 741

Yes ‘ 21% 15%

No ‘ 79% 85%
Total Florida

N= ‘ 6620 360

Yes ‘ 21% 22%

No ‘ 79% 78%
Total New York

N= ‘ 6620 376

Yes ‘ 21% 19%

No ‘ 79% 81%
Total Pennsylvania

N= ‘ 6620 342

Yes ‘ 21% 16%

No ‘ 79% 84%
Total Texas

N= ‘ 6620 485

Yes ‘ 21% 23%

77%

No ‘ 79%



WH1168B

If you needed access to quality healthcare today, would you be able to afford it? (% No)

Total California

N= ‘ 6626 745

Yes ‘ 71% 70%

No ‘ 29% 30%
Total Florida

N= ‘ 6626 362

Yes ‘ 71% 67%

No ‘ 29% 33%
Total New York

N= ‘ 6626 375

Yes ‘ 71% 73%

No ‘ 29% 27%
Total Pennsylvania

N= ‘ 6626 341

Yes ‘ 71% 68%

No ‘ 29% 32%
Total Texas

N= ‘ 6626 484

Yes ‘ 71% 66%

34%

No ‘ 29%



WH208

To what extent are healthcare costs a financial burden for you and your family?

Total California
N= \6620 745
Major financial burden \ 23% 21%
Minor financial burden \ 47% 43%
Not a financial burden | 30% 35%
Total Florida
N= \6620 358
Major financial burden \ 23% 28%
Minor financial burden | 47% 43%
Not a financial burden | 30% 29%
Total New York
N= \6620 368
Major financial burden \ 23% 19%
Minor financial burden | 47% 51%
Not a financial burden | 30% 30%
Total Pennsylvania
N= \6620 339
Major financial burden \ 23% 20%
Minor financial burden | 47% 51%
Not a financial burden | 30% 29%
Total Texas
N= \6620 484
Major financial burden \ 23% 26%
Minor financial burden | 47% 50%
Not a financial burden | 30% 25%



WH7A:

Generally, do you think that your household pays too much, too little, or about the right amount for the
quality of healthcare you receive?

Total California
N= | 6631 745
Too Much \ 71% 66%
Too Little \ 1% 1%
About the right amount \ 28% 33%
Total Florida
N= | 6631 361
Too Much \ 71% 68%
Too Little \ 1% 3%
About the right amount \ 28% 29%
Total New York
N= | 6631 377
Too Much \ 71% 70%
Too Little \ 1% 1%
About the right amount \ 28% 28%
Total Pennsylvania
N= | 6631 344
Too Much | 71% 68%
Too Little \ 1% 1%
About the right amount \ 28% 31%
Total Texas
N= | 6631 483
Too Much | 71% 73%
Too Little | 1% 2%
About the right amount | 28% 24%



WH227:
In your opinion, how much power do each of the following people, or groups of people, have
over reducing the cost of healthcare?

WH227A. American Voters

Total California
N= | 6655 747
A lot of Power | 11% 13%
Some Power | 23% 30%
Very Little Power | 43% 39%
No Power at all | 23% 18%
Total Florida
N= | 6655 363
A lot of Power | 11% 15%
Some Power | 23% 25%
Very Little Power | 43% 36%
No Power at all | 23% 24%
Total New York
N= | 6655 377
A lot of Power | 11% 15%
Some Power | 23% 23%
Very Little Power | 43% 38%
No Power at all | 23% 24%
Total Pennsylvania
= | 6655 343
A lot of Power\ 11% 8%
Some Power | 23% 21%
Very Little Power | 43% 45%
No Power at all | 23% 25%
Total Texas
N= | 6655 484
A lot of Power | 11% 8%
Some Power | 23% 20%
Very Little Power | 43% 43%
No Power at all | 23% 29%



WH227E. American corporations and businesses

Total California

N= | 6652 747

A lot of Power | 65% 66%
Some Power | 25% 21%
Very Little Power | 8% 11%
No Power at all | 3% 2%

Total Florida

N= | 6652 363

A lot of Power | 65% 60%
Some Power | 25% 31%
Very Little Power | 8% 7%
No Power at all | 3% 3%

Total New York

N= | 6652 377

A lot of Power | 65% 72%
Some Power | 25% 20%
Very Little Power | 8% 6%
No Power at all | 3% 2%

Total Pennsylvania

N= | 6652 344

A lot of Power | 65% 63%
Some Power | 25% 25%
Very Little Power | 8% 8%
No Power at all | 3% 4%

Total Texas

N= | 6652 483

A lot of Power | 65% 62%

Some Power | 25% 24%
Very Little Power | 8% 8%
No Power at all | 3% 6%



WH107X

Over the next year, are you optimistic or pessimistic that the federal government will be able to enact
policies to bring down the cost of healthcare?

Total California
N= | 3320 370
Optimistic | 6% 8%
Neutral ‘ 21% 17%
Pessimistic ‘ 72% 74%
Total Florida
N= | 3320 183
Opt/m/stlc‘ 6% 8%
Neutral | 21% 21%
Pessimistic ‘ 72% 71%
Total New York
\ 3320 185
Opt/m/st/c‘ 6% 10%
Neutral | 21% 18%
Pessimistic ‘ 72% 73%
Total Pennsylvania
\ 3320 157
Opt/mlst/c‘ 6% 4%
Neutral | 21% 20%
Pessimistic ‘ 72% 75%
Total Texas
\ 3320 247
Opt/m/st/c‘ 6% 8%
Neutral ‘ 21% 23%
Pessimistic ‘ 72% 69%



WH213

Has there been a time in the last 12 months when a friend or family member passed away after
not receiving treatment for their condition due to their inability to pay for it?

Total California

N= \ 6650 745

Yes ‘ 5% 3%

No \ 95% 97%
Total Florida

N= \ 6650 361

Yes ‘ 5% 5%

No \ 95% 95%
Total New York

N= \ 6650 377

Yes ‘ 5% 4%

No | 95% 96%
Total Pennsylvania

N= \ 6650 344

Yes ‘ 5% 5%

No \ 95% 95%
Total Texas

N= | 6650 486

Yes ‘ 5% 5%

No \ 95% 95%



